
 
 

St. Mary’s Dominican High School 
TENNIS	2021	

 
Date	 Opponent	 Location	 Time	

Monday, February 8 McGehee City Park 4:00pm 

Wednesday, February 10 Newman City Park 4:00pm 

Wednesday, February 24 Chapelle Chapelle 4:00pm 

Monday, March 1 St. Martin’s Green Acres CC 4:00pm 

Wednesday, March 3 Sacred Heart City Park 4:00pm 

Monday, March 8 Country Day City Park 4:00pm 

Wednesday, March 17 Ben Franklin City Park 4:00pm 

Monday, March 22 Mt. Carmel City Park 4:00pm 

Monday, April 7 Ursuline City Park 4:00pm 

Mon.-Tues., April 20-21 Regional Tournament City Park TBA 

Mon.-Tues., April 27-28 State Tournament Monroe, LA TBA 
 

• City Park matches: girls will be dismissed at 3:00pm 
• UNO matches: girls will be dismissed at 2:45pm 

 
Schedule subject to change	


